For more information, go to www.fluke.com/dmmDigital Multimeters10
Check price and availability at
Recommended kits
Recommended accessories
 Tl175 i400
 TwistGuard™ Test Leads AC Current Clamp
 See page 56 See page 62

Access door for fast battery changes without breaking the calibration seal • • •
Limited lifetime warranty  Three-year • •
ordering information
Fluke 87V/e2 Industrial electrician’s Combo kit
• Industrial multimeter
• 1.5 m silicone test leads
• Removable probes with 4 mm of exposed metal for
use on industrial circuits
• Retractable long reach alligator clips
• Meter hanging accessory
• Type K temperature probe
• Soft case
 C43 CXT80
 Small Soft Case Extreme Case
 See page 56 See page 56Made in
the U.S.A.
of U.S. and
non U.S.
parts
True
RMS
Included accessories Models
Test leads, alligator clips, holster, batteries
(installed), temperature probe (87V only), users
manual on CD, operator’s guide.
FLUKE-87-5 Industrial True-rms Multimeter with Temperature
FLUKE-83-5 Industrial Multimeter
FLUKE-28 II Ex Intrinsically Safe True-rms Multimeter
FLUKE-87-5/E2 Industrial Electrician’s Combo Kit
 TPak Tl220
 Magnetic  SureGrip™ Industrial
 Meter Hanger Test Lead Set
 See page 64 See page 57